
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744D
Parts
Traction Unit
Console



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

Gauges and Controls

1 R105-4232 Switch - Enable-Disable 1 51.20

2 R95-8999 Switch - Headlight 1 30.25

3 R150872 Display - Programmed 1 976.25

4 R104-2541 R88-9830 Switch - Key 6 Lead 5/8 Mt. 1 19.75

5 R150871 Controller - Programmed 1 1826.95

6 R150873 Joystick 1 492.45

Other Parts Available

10 R150970 Console Assy 1 307.20

11 R110-0913 Control-Throttle 1 47.50

12 R300104 Screw - Button HD Cap 10-32 x 5/8 2 0.34

13 R3296-12 R32127-20 Nut - 10-32 Nylon Lock 2 0.58

14 R108-7602 Arm Rest 1 61.65

15 R453023 R3256-1,
R3256-72 Washer - Flat 1/4 4 0.13

16 R321-18 R321-45 Hex Bolt 1/4-20 x 2 1/4 4 1.35

17 R74-5950 R150233,
R249-48 Latch - Swell 4 13.85

18 R150972 Side Door - Console 1 19.55

19 R283-88 Pin-Clevis 1 2.45

20 R110-5331 Spring - Compression 1 11.55

21 R104-8300 R119-4041 Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 5 0.49

22 R256-257 R256-295 Nyliner Bushing 2 2.60

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744D
Parts
Traction Unit
Console



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

23 R3272-10 R01-151-0120 Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 3/4 1 0.14

24 R110-5340 Latch Assy 1 20.55

25 R3230-23 R3-5861 Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 - Carriage 2 0.74

26 R453009

3256-3,
R01-166-0400,
R24-10-BD,
R24-9-AD,
R24H1136,
R32-9650,
R3256-2,
R3256-23,
R3256-67,
R3290-217,
R3556-3,
R4-2390,
R452006,
R7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 3 0.14

27 R110-8856 Spacer 1 14.65

28 R283-73 Pin-Clevis 1 1.40

29 R3272-1

R3272-51,
R352-111,
R352-142,
R58-1480

Pin-Cotter 1 0.23

30 R110-5314 Latch 1 14.95

31 R322-7

R01-150-0750,
R01-150-0760,
R01-178-0512,
R20-28-AD,
R20-28-AGD,
R3223-4

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 1 0.65

32 R110-5313-03 Bracket - Retainer 1 22.85

33 R3274-31 R3274-68,
R46-8560 Screw - Button HD Soc CS 1/4-20 x 5/8 4 0.79

34 R150895 Decal - Fuses 1 4.60

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744D
Parts
Traction Unit
Console



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

35 R150973 Front Door - Console 1 12.35

36 R3234-29 Bolt - 5/16-18x1 Serr Hex 2 1.75

37 RP835 Nut - 8-32 ESNA Locknut 4 0.14

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744D
Parts
Traction Unit
Console


